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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS,
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1928-1929.

Year ended 31st March, 1929, compared with the Year ended 31st March, 1928—continued.
ACCOUNT.

1927-1928.

Gross.

540
8,529
50,896
3,230

174 1

122,158

3,113
1,241
2,890
1,987
431
91
1,332

8,373
50
1,811
2,451
190
220
70
3,720
188
1,396
845

33,528

30 1

204,589
30,912
1,119
120
4,975
30

9,299
16
42,871
40,3056
714
168,641
50,000
1,045
7,330

119,129

85
122
989

8,363
65
240
114
507

o ®

[

~

~
0 G O N WO

14
10
14
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10
13
17
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16
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941,074

941,074 18 3

=EXPENDITURE.

Withdrawals,—

British Empire Scholarships ..

Canteen and Regimental Trust Board
Dairy-produce Export Control Act, 1923
Deposits on Contracts

Distribution of Wool Profits .
Education Reserves Amendment Ac’c 1914——

Sales of Land under Section 3 (ana.ry education Kndowments)

Kducation Reserves Amendment Act, 1924—
Primary-education Endowment Deposit Account ..

Secondary-education Endowment Deposits Accounts-—

Auckland Provincial District ..
Taranaki Provincial District ..
Wellington Provincial District
Hawke’s Bay Provincial District
Nelson Provincial District
Marlborough Provineial District
Otago Provineial District

" Education Reserves Act, 1928—

Primary-education Endowment Deposit Account ..
Secondary-education Endowment Deposit Accounts—
Auckland Provincial District ..
Taranaki Provincial District ..
Hawke’s Bay Provincial District
Nelson Provincial Distriet
Otago Provineial District

Emigrants

General Assemblv lerary Tund

German Currency

Gold Duty Suspense ..

Greymouth and Hokitika High School Ac ts 1883

Honey-export Control Act, 1924 ..

Hospitals and Charitable Institutions Act, 1926

Immigration Restriction Act, 1908

Imperial Stamps and Postal Orders

Kauri-gum Control Act, 19256 ..

Land Agents Act, 1921-22, Section 7

Massey Memorial Fund

Meat-export Control Act, 1921 22 .

Mining Act, 1926, Section 447 5) .

Miscellancous ..

Money-order Settlement .

Moumahaki Endowment—Revenue Account

National Health Insurance St&mps

Naval Remittances .

Nelson Rifie Prize Fund .

New Zealand University Endowment Westland
North Island Experimental Dalry School

Opossum Fees .. .. .

Orchard Tax Act, 1927 ..

Payments through the High Commissioner ..

Post Office Savings-bank Deposits

Public Trust Office Remittance

£ soodod
2,458 10 8 |
1,171 3 6
2,662 11 11
1,912 10 6
248 6 0
9114 9
1,341 15 ¢

575 15 1
112 911
246 6 4
157 1 8

57 6 2

76,829

9,876
44,917

1,148

- |
|

Receipts by the High Commissioner for payment in New Zealand

Receiver-General’s Deposm Account
Remittances to Immigrants
Rotorua College and Grammar School Account
Rural Advance&
Samoan Notes Security Account
Samoan Treasury Account
State Advances Investments
Sumner School for the Deaf—

Horton Bequest

Manson and Brown Bequests
Taranaki Scholarships Endowment Acuount
Tauranga Educational Endowment Reserves Act, 1896
Thermal Springs Districts Act, 1910
Trustee Act, 1908 .
Unclaimed ]’arnmgs
Unemployment Insurance Stamps
Unpresented Cheques

Carried forward

3,336
100
43,111
2,183
388
629
53
5,660
236
1,676
837
32
35,063
1,514
150,991
219,038
2,084
146
11,134
67

0

12
11,641
1,134
60,268
7,758

149,075
25,000
936
1,301
827

489
153,605
203,211

1928-1929.
Gross.

s d‘ £ s d
|

6 7!

18 9

12 3

0 0

13 6
i
|

12 7

19 2
0 3
00

12 3

17 10
411
11
711
00
2 7

16 1

15 0

11 0

16 1

13 8
07

14 5
75
8 6
2 11

10 0
3 0
5 0
3 51

19 6
6 7

15 0
5 8
0 0

12 6

13 0
2 9

19 9
09

13 5

14 3

15 4

13 9]
8 5

10 9

15 10

—————— 1,271,620 17 9

1,271,620 17 9
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