PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1928-1929.

Year ended 31st March, 1929, compared with the Year ended 31st March, 1928—continued.

ACCOUNT.

1927–1928. Gross.		EXPENDITURE.						1928–1929. Gross.		
£	s. d.	Withdrawals,—	_					£	s. d.	£ s. d
540	$\theta - \theta$	British Empire Scholarships							o. u.	
8,529	$\frac{9}{18}$ 4	Canteen and Regimental Trust Board				٠	• •			I
50,896 3,230	$\begin{array}{ccc} 17 & 5 \\ 2 & 3 \end{array}$	Dairy-produce Export Control Act, 1923 Deposits on Contracts	••	• •	••	• •	••		$\begin{array}{cc} 6 & 7 \\ 18 & 9 \end{array}$	
174		Deposits on Contracts	• •		• •	• •	::	2,589	12 3	į ·
		Education Reserves Amendment Act, 191-		••	••	• • •		Ů	12 0	
		Sales of Land under Section 3 (Primary	-educat	ion End	lowments)			5,000	0 - 0	
122,158	1 7	Education Reserves Amendment Act, 192		4.			į	me oan	10 4	!
155,100	1 /	Primary-education Endowment Deposit Secondary-education Endowment Deposit			• •	£	s. d.	76,829	19 0	
	1 4	Auckland Provincial District					10 8			1
1,241		Taranaki Provincial District				1,171				I
$2,890 \\ 1,987$	$egin{array}{ccc} 4 & 0 \ 9 & 2 \end{array}$	Wellington Provincial District Hawke's Bay Provincial District	· ·	• •	• •	$\frac{2,652}{1,912}$	$\begin{array}{c c} 11 & 11 \\ 10 & 6 \end{array}$			
431	5 0	Nelson Provincial District			• •	248				!
91		Marlborough Provincial District				91	14 9			
1,332	8 0	Otago Provincial District	• •	• •		1,341	15 3	0.050	10 -	1
		Education Reserves Act, 1928—						9,876	12 7	
		Primary-education Endowment Deposit	Accoun	t				44,917	13 9	
		Secondary-education Endowment Depor					Į	,		Į.
		Auckland Provincial District		• •	• •	575				!
		Taranaki Provincial District Hawke's Bay Provincial District	• •		. • •	$\frac{112}{246}$				
		Nelson Provincial District				$\frac{240}{157}$				
		Otago Provincial District				57				
0 9/9 9	0 1	Emigrant -						1,148		
8,373 50	$\begin{pmatrix} 8 & 4 \\ \theta & \theta \end{pmatrix}$	Emigrants General Assembly Library Fund		• •	••	• •	• •	$\frac{3,336}{100}$		1
1,811		German Currency		• •	• •			43,111		
2,451	<i>16 0</i>	Gold Duty Suspense				• • •		2,183	17 10	
190	0 3	Greymouth and Hokitika High School Act	ts, 1883		• •	• •	•• }	388	4 11	
220 70		Honey-export Control Act, 1924 Hospitals and Charitable Institutions Act,		• •	• •		••	$\frac{629}{53}$	$\begin{array}{cc} 1 & 1 \\ 7 & 11 \end{array}$	
3,720	0 0	Immigration Restriction Act, 1908		• •	• •		::	5,660	0 0	
188	<i>16 0</i>	Imperial Stamps and Postal Orders						236	2 7	
1,396		Kauri-gum Control Act, 1925	• •					1,676		
845	0 0	Land Agents Act, 1921–22, Section 7 Massey Memorial Fund	• •	• •	• •	• •	••	$\begin{array}{c} 837 \\ 32 \end{array}$		
33,525	$\theta = \theta$	Meat-export Control Act, 1921–22	• •	• •				35,063		
30	16 11	Mining Act, 1926, Section 447 (5)						1,514		
204,589	4 10	Miscellaneous		• •	• •	• •	•••		0 7	
$30,912 \\ 1,119$	$\begin{array}{ccc} 6 & 5 \\ 14 & 3 \end{array}$	Money-order Settlement Moumahaki Endowment—Revenue Accou	nt	• •		• •	:	$219,038 \\ 2,084$		
120		National Health Insurance Stamps		• •			: 1		8 6	
4,975		Naval Remittances						11,134		
3θ	$\theta = \theta$	Nelson Rifle Prize Fund	···	• •	• •	• •	••	67		
• •		New Zealand University Endowment—We North Island Experimental Dairy School		• •	• •	• •		$\begin{array}{c} 0 \\ 12 \end{array}$	$\begin{array}{ccc} 3 & 0 \\ 5 & 0 \end{array}$	
9,299	19 1	Opossum Fees	• •	• •	• •	• •		11,641		· ·
16		Orchard Tax Act, 1927					!	1,134	19 6	
42,871		Payments through the High Commissioner		• •	• •	• •	• • •	60,268		
40,305 714		Post Office Savings-bank Deposits Public Trust Office Remittance	·:		••	• •	• •	7,758	15 0	
168,641		Receipts by the High Commissioner for pa			Zealand	• • •	:: !	149,075	5 8	
50,000	θ θ	Receiver-General's Deposit Account	٠				'	25,000		1
$\substack{1,045\\7,330}$	$\begin{array}{ccc} 5 & 0 \\ 16 & 0 \end{array}$	Remittances to Immigrants Rotorua College and Grammar School Acc	· ·		• •	• •	• •	$936 \\ 1,301$		i .
7,330	10 N	Rural Advances	ount		• •	• •	• •		2 9	
		Samoan Notes Security Account	••		• •	• •	• •	489	19 - 9	i
119,129	12 8	Samoan Treasury Account				• •		153,605		
		State Advances Investments Sumner School for the Deaf—	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	203,211	13 5	
85	14 6	Horton Bequest								
122	10 4	Manson and Brown Bequests					• •			,
989	<i>15 9</i>	Taranaki Scholarships Endowment Account		1000		• •	•• 1		14 3	
8,353	4 1	Tauranga Educational Endowment Reserv Thermal Springs Districts Act, 1910	res Act,	1896	• •	• •		491	15 4	
65		Trustee Act, 1908		• •		• •	• • •	1,375	13 9	1
240	2 8	Unclaimed Earnings						540	8 5	
	2 7	Unemployment Insurance Stamps	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	140		
507	14 5	Unpresented Cheques		• •	• •	••		448	15 10	1,271,620 17 9
941,074	18 3						1		·	1,271,020 17
,	-						1			
							İ			
							i			
941,074	40 0	Carried forward					i		- 1	1,271,620 17 9